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 6,197

 15,989

 45,938

 115,740

 2,656

 2,208

 6,896

 34
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 640
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 7,065

 179

 71

 313

 282

 5,508

 11,616

 48,878

 53,096

 2,270

 1,359

 4,029

 1,391

 17,251

 109,182

 96,169

 209,377

 9,145

 5,017

 19,285

 99,620  88,869  7,740

 5,270  4,890  342

 65,063  57,602  4,373

 243,763  204,948  18,106

 312  268  25

 3,189  2,772  236

 8,535  7,073  381

 24,699  20,181  1,058

 58,599  54,696  2,445

 1,320  1,173  163

 1,169  903  136

 1,797  1,803  3,296

 17  15  2

 162  128  10

 332  298  10

 999  867  34

 3,548  3,392  125

 91  81  7

 35  30  6

 86  79  148

 143  127  12

 2,884  2,444  180

 6,138  5,273  205

 26,084  21,776  1,018

 26,766  25,326  1,004

 1,131  1,048  91

 701  572  86

 1,216  1,036  1,777

 737  602  52

 8,829  7,775  647

 63,526  43,427  2,229

 51,303  42,641  2,225

 106,274  99,344  3,759

 4,638  4,108  399

 2,685  2,082  250

 5,771  4,969  8,545

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  800,586
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 675

 5,845

 86,648

 45,947

 56,082

 4,151

 2,291

 6,407

 234

 2,149

 11,552

 22,090

 37,091

 1,110

 1,061

 1,953

 7

 89

 482

 833

 1,578

 61

 23

 82

 107

 1,627

 8,408

 22,900

 13,963

 967

 592

 1,192

 119,766  82,279  6,001

 42,868  31,962  2,410

 1,783  1,297  75

 28,060  20,368  1,328

 392  255  28

 3,134  2,530  181

 52,538  32,484  1,626

 25,835  19,098  1,014

 31,703  23,400  979

 2,284  1,719  148

 1,347  855  89

 2,533  1,938  1,936

 134  88  12

 1,176  890  83

 6,554  4,733  265

 12,545  9,075  470

 20,563  15,773  755

 611  444  55

 614  393  54

 671  566  716

 4  3

 50  37  2

 260  214  8

 476  346  11

 908  642  28

 39  19  3

 10  12  1

 36  24  22

 61  44  2

 919  662  46

 4,739  3,525  144

 12,917  9,533  450

 8,039  5,645  279

 539  395  33

 342  217  33

 504  347  341

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  338,197       
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 332

 3,892

 3,647

 13,620

 95,016

 1,417

 675

 2,101

 169

 1,529

 586

 6,864

 47,694

 512

 303

 1,069

 13

 104

 35

 328

 3,384

 47

 10

 45

 77

 1,434

 498

 6,800

 23,224

 405

 207

 506

 59,040  59,052  2,608

 28,820  28,416  1,490

 1,906  1,970  90

 15,942  16,483  726

 166  160  6

 2,004  1,773  115

 1,642  1,942  63

 6,694  6,671  255

 46,842  46,722  1,452

 653  707  57

 320  324  31

 719  753  629

 82  84  3

 815  673  41

 236  341  9

 3,322  3,389  153

 23,693  23,142  859

 230  255  27

 153  136  14

 289  396  384

 4  8  1

 53  45  6

 19  16

 155  163  10

 1,635  1,695  54

 22  25

 5  5

 13  13  19

 39  35  3

 741  656  37

 205  286  7

 3,369  3,310  121

 11,137  11,720  367

 203  187  15

 87  107  13

 161  182  163

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  216,543       
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 138,071
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 384

 7,514

 18,887

 36,602

 58,279

 3,577

 2,051

 10,777

 202

 2,519

 3,851

 16,984

 30,955

 1,034

 844

 3,874

 14

 107

 123

 739

 2,103

 71

 38

 186

 98

 2,447

 2,710

 19,178

 15,909

 898

 560

 2,331

 64,957  63,617  9,497

 27,932  28,491  3,840

 1,581  1,623  177

 21,061  20,751  2,319

 179  187  18

 3,691  3,472  351

 9,346  9,001  540

 18,774  16,872  956

 27,729  29,222  1,328

 1,701  1,682  194

 1,018  903  130

 2,519  2,278  5,980

 96  96  10

 1,198  1,209  112

 1,745  1,999  107

 8,832  7,717  435

 14,343  15,781  831

 479  474  81

 402  374  68

 837  841  2,196

 9  4  1

 59  46  2

 53  68  2

 368  358  13

 1,005  1,055  43

 30  37  4

 20  13  5

 37  42  107

 43  48  7

 1,224  1,126  97

 1,194  1,462  54

 9,798  8,933  447

 7,590  7,961  358

 389  466  43

 272  248  40

 551  507  1,273

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  245,846       


